hoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.comhoffman.nVent.com    |    www.eldon.com
01
1
110 111PRODUCT CATALOGUE PRODUCT CATALOGUESUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Floor Standing Enclosures
Accessories | Profiles
Steel Range
Floor Standing Enclosures
Click-in profiles, CLPK
Description: Universal profile for both depth and width fitting on the 25 mm DIN
hole pattern of the enclosure's frame or in combination with the CLPF
and VB profiles. The 75 mm wide profile is equipped with three rows of
holes of which one is turned 90º. This makes it possible to mount the
CLPF profiles in both directions. The CLPK can be secured by the use
of self tapping screws.
Material: 1.5 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 4 profiles.
For enclosure
W/D Max. loading Item no.
300 2000 N CLPK300
400 2000 N CLPK400
500 2000 N CLPK500
600 1600 N CLPK600
800 1600 N CLPK800
1000 1200 N CLPK1000
1200 1200 N CLPK1200
CLPK, Mounting profiles, click-in, floor standing Mounting profiles, click-in, floor standing, CLPK
Mounting profiles, CLPF
Description: The CLPF profile system is a 40 mm wide and 25 mm high profile,
which can be mounted in all directions on the enclosure's frame. It
can also be used in combination with the CLPK and the VB profiles.
By turning the profile it can be used as a standard CP20/40 profile in
combination with GLM 40/6 sliding nut, to mount installation material
which needs adjusting in depth. The profiles, when mounted onto the
enclosure's frame are flush with the enclosure's profiles. Two rows of
hole patterns for cage nut fixing and self tapping screws are provided.
For 90 mm wide profiles two profiles can be mounted next to each
other.
Material: Zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 4 profiles including snap-line for fixing.
For enclosure
H/W W/D Max. loading Horizontal C Max. loading Horizontal Item no.
300 300 800 N 1000 N CLPF300
400 400 800 N 1000 N CLPF400
500 500 800 N 1000 N CLPF500
600 600 800 N 1000 N CLPF600
800 800 800 N 1000 N CLPF800
1000 1000 800 N 1000 N CLPF1000
1200 1200 800 N 1000 N CLPF1200
1400 1400 Only vertical loads allowed Only vertical loads allowed CLPF1400
1600 1600 Only vertical loads allowed Only vertical loads allowed CLPF1600
1800 1800 Only vertical loads allowed Only vertical loads allowed CLPF1800
2000 2000 Only vertical loads allowed Only vertical loads allowed CLPF2000
2200 2200 Only vertical loads allowed Only vertical loads allowed CLPF2200
CLPF, Mounting profiles, floor standing Mounting profiles, floor standing, CLPF